
 
 

CITY OF NAPERVILLE  
CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  

 FEBRUARY, MARCH, APRIL & MAY 2015 
 

OPEN WORKSHOP DATES:  (2nd and 4th Mondays; 5th Tuesdays) 
Monday –   April 13, April 27; May 11 
 
POTENTIAL WORKSHOP TOPICS: 
 
Copies emailed to: 

Date & Time Meeting Location 
Monday, February 23, 2015 

5:00 pm 
Workshop:  Operating Budget 
Review 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, March 3, 2015 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

Monday, March 23, 2015 
5:00 pm 

Workshop:   FY2016 Budget 
(Departmental & Special Funds) 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, March 31, 2015 
5:00 pm 

Workshop:  SECA Fund Council Chambers 

Wednesday, April 8 , 2015 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

Saturday, April 25, 2015 
8:00 am 

(date subject to change based on 
CC availability) 

Special City Council Meeting  
Council Member Orientation  

Meeting Room B 

Sunday, May 3, 2015 
1:00 pm 

Special City Council Meeting 
Swearing In Ceremony  

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, May 5, 2015 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, May 19, 2015 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

DLT City Clerk’s Office School District 203 
Kalah Considine, Dispatch School District 204 Chamber of Commerce 
Mike Bevis, Purchasing Community Relations Library Director 
News Media 
Director, Park District 

Naper Settlement 
Homeowners Confederation 

 


